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198405030000
91680

05/03/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES TANNER,
JOHN F. &
DEBBIE

56 429 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
417, PAGE 695
& 696

198405030000
91830

05/03/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES TANNER,
JOHN F. &
DEBBIE

56 428 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
423, PAGE 809
& 810

198405220001
05380

05/22/1984
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES KAYLIN CORP 56 728 8 140 Lot#:508
Book:8 Pg:140
Desc:MORTGA
GE BOOK 439,
PAGE 17


