Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= 1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM; Date Recorded= 1984/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198405030000 91680	05/03/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	TANNER, JOHN F. & DEBBIE	56	429				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 417, PAGE 695 & 696
198405030000 91830	05/03/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	TANNER, JOHN F. & DEBBIE	56	428				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 423, PAGE 809 & 810
198405220001 05380	05/22/1984 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	KAYLIN CORP	56	728	8	140		Lot#:508 Book:8 Pg:140 Desc:MORTGA GE BOOK 439, PAGE 17